[ coroBRIK

CLAY PAVING BRICKS




Burgundy Pavers

For both beauty and durability, Corobrik clay brick pavers are the perfect
choice. With a variety of colours and textures, the distinctive range
offers practicality and aesthetic appeal for all tastes.

The range is also versatile — offering different shapes and sizes that can
be laid in many attractive patterns. The only limit is your imagination.

For more information on our products, and expert advice,
visit www.corobrik.co.za or your nearest Corobrik Centre.




SPRINGS FACTORY - GAUTENG

CHAMPAGNE PAVER PA

220 x 108.5 x 50mm

200 x 98.5 x 65mm

Chamfered and nibbed

Available in special shapes and bullnose

SANS 1575:2007
1S0 9001:2015

CHAMPAGNE DOPPIO PAVER PA
220 x 220 x 50mm 150 9001:2015
Chamfered

CEDERBERG PAVER PA
220 x 108.5 x 50mm
200 x 98.5 x 65mm

Chamfered and nibbed
Available in special shapes and bullnose

SANS 1575:2007
1S0 9001:2015

CEDERBERG COBBLE PAVER PA

108.5 x 108.5 x 50mm 150 9001:2015

Chamfered

} AVAILABLE IN DOPPIO: 220 x 220 x 50mm

CHAMPAGNE PIAZZA PAVER PA
220 x 52 x 50mm 150 9001:2015
Chamfered

CHAMPAGNE COBBLE PAVER PA

108.5 x 108.5 x 50mm 150 9001:2015

Chamfered

CEDERBERG PIAZZA PAVER PA
220 x 52 x 50mm 150 9001:2015
Chamfered

NAMAQUASTONE PAVER PB
220 x 108.5 x 50mm
Nibbed

SANS 1575:2007
1S0 9001:2015



SPRINGS FACTORY - GAUTENG

BURGUNDY PAVER PA
220 x 108.5 x 50mm SANS 1575:2007
200 x 98.5 x 65mm 150/9001:2015

Chamfered and nibbed
Available in special shapes and bullnose

BURGUNDY DOPPIO PAVER PA
220 x 220 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015

IRONSTONE PAVER PB
220 x 108.5 x 50mm
Nibbed

SANS 1575:2007
1S0 9001:2015

GRAPHITE PAVER PA

220 x 108.5 x 50mm 150 9001:2015

200 x 98.5 x 65mm
Chamfered and nibbed
Available in special shapes and bullnose

BURGUNDY PIAZZA PAVER PA

220 x 52 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015

BURGUNDY COBBLE PAVER PA
108.5 x 108.5 x 50mm 150 9001:2015
Chamfered

TUSCAN BLEND PAVER PA

220 x 108.5 x 50mm SANS 1575:2007

200 x 98.5 x 65mm S0 002015
Chamfered and nibbed
Available in bullnose only
GRAPHITE PIAZZA PAVER PA
150 9001:2015

220 x 52 x 50mm
Chamfered



SPRINGS FACTORY - GAUTENG

NUTMEG PAVER PA

220 x 108.5 x 50mm

200 x 98.5 x 65mm

Chamfered and nibbed

Available in special shapes and bullnose

SANS 1575:2007
1S0 9001:2015

NUTMEG DOPPIO PAVER PA
220 x 220 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015

ONYX PAVER PA
220 x 108.5 x 50mm
200 x 98.5 x 65mm

Chamfered and nibbed
Available in special shapes and bullnose

1S0 9001:2015

ONYX DOPPIO PAVER PA
220 x 220 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015

NUTMEG PIAZZA PAVER PA

220 x 52 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015

NUTMEG COBBLE PAVER PA

108.5 x 108.5 x 50mm 150 9001:2015
Chamfered

ONYX PIAZZA PAVER PA

220 x 52 x 50mm S0 9001:2015
Chamfered

ONYX COBBLE PAVER PA
108.5 x 108.5 x 50mm
Chamfered

1S0 9001:2015



DE HOOP FACTORY - WESTERN CAPE

DE HOOP STRAND PAVER PB DE HOOP MULTIBLEND PAVER PB
200 x 98.5 x 50mm 200 x 98.5 x 50mm
200 x 98.5 x 73mm 200 x 98.5 x 73mm

DE HOOP RED PAVER PB DE HOOP MATT BROWN PAVER PB
200 x 98.5 x 50mm 200 x 98.5 x 50mm

200 x 98.5 x 73mm 200 x 98.5 x 73mm



CLAY PAVING PATTERNS

Type 1 Type 2
Type 3 Type 4
Type 5 Type 6

CLAY PAVING QUANTITIES

APPROXIMATE USAGE (aty/m?) USAGE PER 1000 PAVERS

PAVERS (mm)
fngth xwidthxdoth cssunes meint asumes ommjointassnes Smmint_ asumts 1ommjoit

50mm Pavers (200 x 98.5 x 50) 48 44 21m? 23m?
50mm Pavers (220 x 108.5 x 50) 4 37 25m? 27m?
65mm Pavers (200 x 98.5 x 65) 48 44 21m? 23m?
73mm Pavers (200 x 98.5 x 73) 48 44 21m? 23m?
Cobble Pavers (108.5 x 108.5 x 50) 80 Ul 12.5m? 14m?
Doppio Pavers (220 x 220 x 50) 20 19 50m? 52m?
Piazza 50mm Pavers (220 x 52 x 50) 82 70 12m? 14m?




FOR MORE INFORMATION AND EXPERT ADVICE,
VISIT OUR WEBSITE OR YOUR NEAREST COROBRIK CENTRE

EASTERN CAPE
East London (043) 743 1117/1136/1139 | eastlondon@corobrik.co.za

FREE STATE
Bloemfontein (051) 432 4791 | bloemfontein@corobrik.co.za

GAUTENG
Lawley (011) 857 1310/1 | lawley@corobrik.co.za
Midrand (011) 316 5970/ (011) 203 4450 | midrand@corobrik.co.za
Springs (010) 009 5274/5/6/7 | springs@corobrik.co.za

KWAZULU-NATAL
Avoca (031) 565 1093/1296/2050 | avoca@corobrik.co.za
Glencoe (034) 393 1114/5/6 | glencoe@corobrik.co.za
Mobeni (031) 469 0105 | southcoast@corobrik.co.za
Pietermaritzburg (033) 397 0949/85 | maritzburg@corobrik.co.za
Pinetown (031) 702 2282 | pinetown@corobrik.co.za

LIMPOPO PROVINCE
Polokwane (015) 263 6346/6507/6354 | polokwane@corobrik.co.za

MPUMALANGA
Nelspruit (013) 753 2557/8 | nelspruit@corobrik.co.za
Middelburg (013) 243 9310 | middelwit@corobrik.co.za

NORTH WEST PROVINCE
Rustenburg (014) 592 2152/3/7 | rustenburg@corobrik.co.za
Klerksdorp (018) 484 1461 | klerksdorp@corobrik.co.za

WESTERN CAPE
Lansdowne (021) 691 0434 | lansdowne@corobrik.co.za
Phesantekraal (021) 9750677 | phesantekraal@corobrik.co.za

Every effort has been made to portray these products as they would appear in real life.
However, the most accurate way to assess the true aesthetic appeal of these products is to view them.

oe COROBRIK
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